
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 69.28666.000 0.000 0.000 67.643% 10.000
1( )1( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

580 DON SAFIRO Georgia Haythorpe 65.14362.429 0.000 0.000 63.786% 20.000
2( )2( )60008339 3097574

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-o'brien 63.57162.429 0.000 0.000 63.000% 30.000
3( )2( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 63.57160.571 0.000 0.000 62.071% 40.000
3( )5( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 63.14360.286 0.000 0.000 61.715% 50.000
5( )6( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 61.14362.143 0.000 0.000 61.643% 60.000
6( )4( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3775 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 66.18468.684 0.000 0.000 67.434% 10.000
1( )1( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-o'brien 64.73763.026 0.000 0.000 63.882% 20.000
2( )3( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 60.65865.000 0.000 0.000 62.829% 30.000
5( )2( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 61.44763.026 0.000 0.000 62.237% 40.000
3( )3( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

2781 SUPER GALLIFREY Bridgette Van Sprang 59.47460.658 0.000 0.000 60.066% 50.000
6( )5( )30046667 3102129

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 60.92153.947 0.000 0.000 57.434% 60.000
4( )6( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %

4102 WHITE DIAMOND Heather Currie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60014664 5000571

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500342 3103102

% % % % %

23/09/2018 1:59:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3775 Free Cloud Shanon Mckimmie 69.924 35 64.929 35 67.643 35 67.434 35 140 1
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 61.288 28 62.429 29 62.071 32 60.066 31 120 2
580 Don Safiro Georgia Haythorpe 67.955 34 64.643 34 63.786 34 102

3827 Hollingrove Dazzler Rebecca Williams-o'brien 58.485 26 0.000 63.000 33 63.882 34 93
1583 Wessel Natasha Althoff 67.728 33 62.786 30 63
4102 White Diamond Heather Currie 66.212 31 63.929 32 63
807 Will O'branigan Amanda Mitchell 61.643 30 62.237 32 62

2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 61.715 31 57.434 30 61
3472 Khaleesi Jordan Smith 66.516 32 59.000 24 56
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 64.318 30 61.786 26 56
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird 62.349 29 61.857 27 56
2053 Ashleigh Rondo Danielle Pooles 56.970 25 62.072 28 53
2834 Marine Park Ringo Rebecca Wright 59.016 27 60.929 25 52
898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe 62.829 33 33
834 Flowervale Florenz Micky Bray 64.429 33 33

1337 Glogau Zoe Dennis 63.429 31 31
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor (AOR) 58.929 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1081 ROCK ROYALTEE Melissa Robertson 70.00072.361 0.000 0.000 71.181% 10.000
1( )1( )60008059 3029697

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.08370.139 0.000 0.000 68.611% 20.000
3( )2( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

4207 WILKY PURPLE SANDS Campbell Baxter 66.94465.417 0.000 0.000 66.181% 30.000
4( )3( )30502130 3099143

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 65.41764.722 0.000 0.000 65.070% 40.000
5( )4( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jacinta Abernethy 67.22262.639 0.000 0.000 64.931% 50.000
2( )6( )60008663 3094505

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 64.02863.889 0.000 0.000 63.959% 60.000
6( )5( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 60.41762.639 0.000 0.000 61.528% 70.000
7( )6( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 59.86162.361 0.000 0.000 61.111% 80.000
8( )8( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian Fuss 56.66758.750 0.000 0.000 57.709% 90.000
9( )9( )

2

30502065 2500306

% % % % %

9999 KENDALEE LOCHNESS Diana Rees 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30036801 3105277

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.6250.000 0.000 0.000 66.188% 164.750
3( )1( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 265.000
1( )4( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

1092 ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE Jacinta Abernethy 65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 65.125% 365.000
1( )5( )60008663 3094505

% % % % %

4207 WILKY PURPLE SANDS Campbell Baxter 65.2500.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 464.750
3( )5( )30502130 3099143

% % % % %

1081 ROCK ROYALTEE Melissa Robertson 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 64.875% 563.500
5( )2( )60008059 3029697

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Vivienne Axton 66.1250.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 662.625
7( )3( )

1

60004063 3001792

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 62.313% 763.375
6( )8( )60006166 3105915

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 62.1250.000 0.000 0.000 61.750% 861.375
9( )7( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian Fuss 59.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.563% 961.875
8( )9( )30502065 2500306

% % % % %

23/09/2018 4:09:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 66.212 33 68.125 35 68.611 34 66.188 35 137 1
1081 Rock Royaltee Melissa Robertson 65.758 32 63.056 29 71.181 35 64.875 31 127 2
4207 Wilky Purple Sands Cam Baxter 67.576 34 60.903 27 66.181 33 65.000 32 126 3

569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Vivienne Axton 65.076 31 60.695 26 65.070 32 64.375 30 119 4
1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 65.000 30 64.028 31 63.959 30 61.750 28 119 4

90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 63.333 29 63.334 30 61.528 29 62.313 29 117 6
266 Aea Tuscany Rhianon Pettigrove 68.788 35 68.056 34 69

1092 Royal Diamond Jubilee Jacinta Abernethy 64.931 31 65.125 33 64
934 Champagne Perrier Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 61.111 28 65.500 34 62
930 Fuerst Sensation Lily Wickenden 62.803 28 66.528 33 61

1038 Woodleigh Rossini Ii Kathryn O'halloran (AOR) 61.894 27 61.944 28 55
4174 Coldstream Cherry Ripe Sian Fuss 57.709 27 60.563 27 54

384 Karrum Suraya Jenavive Dore 59.319 25 58.750 25 50
7888 Santa Fe Briony Randle 64.653 32 32

870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 59.697 26 0.000 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 60.00063.804 0.000 0.000 61.902% 10.000
2( )1( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 60.97861.630 0.000 0.000 61.304% 20.000
1( )2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 57.02260.500 0.000 0.000 58.761% 30.000
4( )3( )

1

30046120 3096677

% % % % %

3946 LBA DANCE Jason James 58.00058.543 0.000 0.000 58.272% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

70007478 3047733

% % % % %

737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort 51.37056.913 0.000 0.000 54.142% 50.000
5( )5( )

1

20089089 3005844

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60011182 5000571

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jamisan Hurley (AOR) 63.37562.250 0.000 0.000 62.813% 10.000
1( )1( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

23/09/2018 4:05:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 63.23563.971 0.000 0.000 63.603% 10.000
1( )1( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 59.55960.588 0.000 0.000 60.074% 20.000
2( )2( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

23/09/2018 4:38:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 64.11863.088 0.000 0.000 63.603% 10.000
1( )1( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 62.20661.765 0.000 0.000 61.986% 20.000
2( )2( )60011182 5000571

% % % % %

23/09/2018 3:27:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4215 BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER Charlotte Pedersen 67.05967.941 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 65.29465.000 0.000 0.000 65.147% 20.000
2( )2( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 65.14763.824 0.000 0.000 64.486% 30.000
3( )3( )30502244 3095871

% % % % %

1337 GLOGAU Zoe Dennis 62.50061.029 0.000 0.000 61.765% 40.000
5( )6( )41000135 3104054

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 62.64760.147 0.000 0.000 61.397% 50.000
4( )7( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

1677 JAYBEE ALEXANDER Georgia Widdup 60.73561.912 0.000 0.000 61.324% 60.000
7( )4( )30045038 3074382

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 59.85361.324 0.000 0.000 60.589% 70.000
8( )5( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

1293 ROMONOV Sara Williams (AOR) 62.50057.500 0.000 0.000 60.000% 80.000
5( )8( )30044060 3098938

% % % % %

23/09/2018 3:25:01 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: Pam Edwards Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 70.12869.615 0.000 0.000 69.872% 10.000
1( )2( )30502243 3095871

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 66.53870.897 0.000 0.000 68.718% 20.000
2( )1( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 66.02664.231 0.000 0.000 65.129% 30.000
6( )5( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Georgia Widdup 66.15464.103 0.000 0.000 65.129% 30.000
5( )6( )30502075 3074382

% % % % %

140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 66.28263.846 0.000 0.000 65.064% 50.000
4( )8( )60004609 3032124

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 64.35965.256 0.000 0.000 64.808% 60.000
8( )3( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Bettina Kopetzky 66.41062.564 0.000 0.000 64.487% 70.000
3( )11( )22000985 3101461

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 64.48762.949 0.000 0.000 63.718% 80.000
7( )10( )70007479 3104473

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 61.79564.487 0.000 0.000 63.141% 90.000
10( )4( )30502327 3097575

% % % % %

3065 MAYFIELD SIZZLE Michael Bragge 63.71861.923 0.000 0.000 62.821% 100.000
9( )12( )30500158 3018164

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 60.89764.103 0.000 0.000 62.500% 110.000
11( )6( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

23/09/2018 11:10:35 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 60.89763.718 0.000 0.000 62.308% 120.000
11( )9( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 58.84661.026 0.000 0.000 59.936% 130.000
13( )14( )30044007 1016432

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 58.59061.282 0.000 0.000 59.936% 130.000
14( )13( )30501904 3200216

% % % % %

23/09/2018 11:10:35 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1734 LA VIE Jane Crantock 73.24370.000 0.000 0.000 71.622% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30502243 3095871

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 68.78467.027 0.000 0.000 67.906% 20.000
3( )2( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie 67.83866.216 0.000 0.000 67.027% 30.000
5( )4( )40019355 3098850

% % % % %

140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Charlotte Pedersen 68.37864.054 0.000 0.000 66.216% 40.000
4( )6( )60004609 3059367

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 65.81166.486 0.000 0.000 66.149% 50.000
6( )3( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'brien 70.13562.027 0.000 0.000 66.081% 60.000
2( )10( )71000221 7002825

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 65.27063.649 0.000 0.000 64.460% 70.000
7( )7( )30501904 3200216

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Bettina Kopetzky 64.05464.459 0.000 0.000 64.257% 80.000
9( )5( )22000985 3101461

% % % % %

940 SPR FIGARO Heather Gee 62.29762.568 0.000 0.000 62.433% 90.000
12( )8( )

1

40017969 3006131

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 64.45960.270 0.000 0.000 62.365% 100.000
8( )13( )70007479 3104473

% % % % %

4270 FLORA Rebecca Haythorpe 63.24360.676 0.000 0.000 61.960% 110.000
10( )11( )30502327 3097575

% % % % %

23/09/2018 2:45:19 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3675 WINDARRA CZAR Kylie Williams 63.24360.676 0.000 0.000 61.960% 110.000
10( )11( )

1

30044007 1016432

% % % % %

3065 MAYFIELD SIZZLE Michael Bragge 60.40562.432 0.000 0.000 61.419% 130.000
13( )9( )30500158 3018164

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 56.48658.108 0.000 0.000 57.297% 140.000
14( )14( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

23/09/2018 2:45:20 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon Mckimmie 67.153 35 69.680 35 68.718 34 67.027 33 137 1
221 Revelwood Fleur Abbie O'brien 64.792 34 63.718 32 65.129 33 66.081 30 129 2

4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue (AOR) 63.194 31 63.846 34 59.936 23 64.460 29 117 3
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart (AOR) 59.167 26 60.641 26 62.308 24 66.149 31 107 4

4170 Its Figueras Georgia Widdup 61.042 28 63.782 33 65.129 33 94
4272 Harmony 44 Uta Mueller (AOR) 64.028 32 61.475 28 63.141 27 87
940 Spr Figaro Heather Gee 61.181 29 62.308 29 62.433 27 85

1734 La Vie Jane Crantock 69.872 35 71.622 35 70
1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore 64.808 30 67.906 34 64
1061 Florinzz Jazi French 64.792 34 62.757 30 64
140 Firenze Firfod Tanya Grieve 65.064 31 66.216 32 63
244 Flinstone B Amanda Hocking 59.306 27 62.885 31 58
286 Bamborough Jabiluka Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 64.487 29 64.257 28 57

2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 62.709 30 60.962 27 57
708 Quamby Farm Cloud street Elizabeth Brand 63.718 28 62.365 26 54

3065 Mayfield Sizzle Michael Bragge 62.821 26 61.419 23 49
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams 59.936 23 61.960 25 48
870 Whisky Road Fuji Rebecca Kent 62.500 25 57.297 22 47

4270 Flora Rebecca Haythorpe 61.960 25 25
837 Arnage Reflection Robyn Scordilis 57.084 25 0.000 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 68.42976.143 0.000 0.000 72.286% 10.000
2( )1( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 67.57175.714 0.000 0.000 71.643% 20.000
3( )2( )

1

60009380 4007638

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 70.00072.286 0.000 0.000 71.143% 30.000
1( )3( )30500940 3001326

% % % % %

4018 FLORINO 48 Sylvia Mclachlan 67.28670.571 0.000 0.000 68.929% 40.000
4( )4( )

1

60015488 5000315

% % % % %

11 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY Shauleen Rooney 66.00068.286 0.000 0.000 67.143% 50.000
6( )6( )1022375

% % % % %

4262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 66.71467.571 0.000 0.000 67.143% 50.000
5( )7( )60014970 3105017

% % % % %

756 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 64.00069.429 0.000 0.000 66.715% 70.000
10( )5( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

1207 UDON JV Heather Currie 65.71467.000 0.000 0.000 66.357% 80.000
7( )8( )60008404 5000571

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 65.42965.571 0.000 0.000 65.500% 90.000
8( )9( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 63.57165.571 0.000 0.000 64.571% 100.000
11( )9( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1935 ST SEBASTIAN Emma Chow 64.28662.571 0.000 0.000 63.429% 110.000
9( )13( )60011563 1023149

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb 61.85764.714 0.000 0.000 63.286% 120.000
13( )11( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 62.57162.429 0.000 0.000 62.500% 130.000
12( )14( )60007983 3030172

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 61.28663.286 0.000 0.000 62.286% 140.000
15( )12( )

1

30500225 3096468

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 61.71458.000 0.000 0.000 59.857% 150.000
14( )16( )30045956 3105525

% % % % %

567 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Gabriella Officer 60.42958.857 0.000 0.000 59.643% 160.000
16( )15( )3200665

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4018 FLORINO 48 Sylvia Mclachlan 73.7930.000 0.000 0.000 75.431% 177.069
1( )2( )60015488 5000315

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 74.6550.000 0.000 0.000 73.621% 272.586
2( )1( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 73.2760.000 0.000 0.000 72.587% 371.897
3( )3( )

1

60009382 4007638

% % % % %

2043 RIVER OF GOLD Judith Smith 65.8620.000 0.000 0.000 65.862% 465.862
5( )4( )60013130 3010295

% % % % %

1207 UDON JV Heather Currie 61.3790.000 0.000 0.000 64.828% 568.276
4( )9( )60008404 5000571

% % % % %

4262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.483% 663.966
6( )5( )60014970 3105017

% % % % %

1402 ELITE FEMME FATALE Annette Jebb 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 61.897% 761.207
10( )6( )60008566 3104851

% % % % %

3720 COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME Clinton Rich 61.3790.000 0.000 0.000 61.897% 762.414
7( )9( )

2

30500940 3001326

% % % % %

11 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY Shauleen Rooney 61.8970.000 0.000 0.000 61.811% 961.724
8( )8( )

1

1022375

% % % % %

3277 TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 61.466% 1060.345
11( )6( )30500225 3096468

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 61.0340.000 0.000 0.000 61.293% 1161.552
9( )11( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 49.4830.000 0.000 0.000 50.431% 1251.379
12( )12( )

1

30045956 3105525

% % % % %

9144 SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM Grace Gordon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60004849 1019606

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Elizabeth Broadway 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60007983 3030172

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1410 Adlanta Marcella Sara Mcdonald 72.038 35 70.858 33 71.643 34 73.621 34 136 1
1218 Adlanta Santo Sara Mcdonald 70.648 34 71.286 34 72.286 35 72.587 33 136 2
4018 Florino 48 Sylvia Mclachlan 68.982 30 71.500 35 68.929 32 75.431 35 132 3

11 Bloomfield Royal Glory Shauleen Rooney 69.074 31 66.143 31 67.143 31 61.811 27 120 4
1207 Udon Jv Heather Currie 63.519 22 66.072 30 66.357 29 64.828 31 112 5
1944 Byalee Bravo Melissa Ellis 60.000 16 63.286 25 65.500 28 61.293 25 94 6
500 Freedom R Jane Gordon (AOR) 69.352 32 66.572 32 64

3720 Coldstream Quartertime Clinton Rich 71.143 33 61.897 29 62
4262 A Life Of riley Louisa Inge 67.143 31 64.483 30 61
275 Ea Berlin Lily Wickenden 69.537 33 64.215 28 61

2043 River Of Gold Judith Smith 64.571 27 65.862 32 59
1402 Elite Femme Fatale Annette Jebb 63.286 25 61.897 29 54
2234 Otway Bojangles Rhianon Pettigrove 66.204 25 65.715 29 54
4066 Löwenherz Mietta Innes-irons 66.945 28 63.143 24 52
1878 Jagermeister Belinda Bourke (AOR) 67.037 29 62.643 22 51
1388 Bws Bells Caitlin Cross 65.000 23 63.500 27 50
1828 Daminia Lp Sarah Lloyd 66.760 27 63.072 23 50
3277 Tarwin Grove Fidermeyer Jenelle Pattie (AOR) 62.286 23 61.466 26 49
2340 Sanbriella Kirstie Taylor 59.857 22 50.431 24 46
2098 Sunrise Avenue Jasmine Abernethy 66.389 26 58.786 19 45
113 Torvina Esmeralda Elizabeth Broadway 62.685 19 0.000 62.500 24 0.000 43
567 Bloomfield Royal Nizika Gabriella Officer 63.148 20 59.643 21 41

1246 Regency Lola Khaia Howlett 63.241 21 59.429 20 41
4174 Coldstream Cherry Ripe Sian Fuss 61.945 17 61.072 21 38
2016 Ted Elizabeth Kennedy 56.389 15 55.286 18 33
2493 Diamond Park Rose Rebecca Haythorpe 0.000 63.500 27 27
1935 St Sebastian Emma Chow 63.429 26 26
756 Devlin Park Time will tell Indi Officer 65.463 24 24

1747 Bloomfield Royal Artist Shae Russo 62.500 18 18

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual - Grade 4 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

852 GRAND KALYPSO Zoe Vorenas 64.1460.000 0.000 0.000 64.146% 10.000
1( )30044611 3107226

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test - Grade 4 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

852 GRAND KALYPSO Zoe Vorenas 64.2500.000 0.000 0.000 64.250% 10.000
1( )

1

30044611 3107226

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 63.61165.556 0.000 0.000 64.584% 10.000
1( )1( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 61.38963.333 0.000 0.000 62.361% 20.000
3( )2( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech 61.52860.694 0.000 0.000 61.111% 30.000
2( )3( )40018248 3105551

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 57.08358.472 0.000 0.000 57.778% 40.000
4( )4( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 66.6250.000 0.000 0.000 66.375% 166.125
1( )1( )30044507 3201746

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 265.000
2( )2( )40018248 3105551

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 61.063% 361.625
3( )4( )

1

60007531 3105017

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 60.8750.000 0.000 0.000 59.813% 458.750
4( )3( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 65.28669.857 0.000 0.000 67.572% 10.000
1( )1( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.14366.714 0.000 0.000 64.929% 20.000
2( )2( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 61.28661.714 0.000 0.000 61.500% 30.000
3( )3( )30045762 3098394

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 64.4830.000 0.000 0.000 64.742% 165.000
1( )1( )60011141 3095361

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.4480.000 0.000 0.000 62.328% 261.207
2( )2( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 59.4830.000 0.000 0.000 60.173% 360.862
3( )3( )30045762 3098394

% % % % %

1064 THE SILVER ROSE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008163 3101461

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 58.84663.077 0.000 0.000 60.962% 10.000
2( )1( )60014975 3101777

% % % % %

1676 SPRINGTIME PARK OPENING NIGHT Mietta Heagney 59.23151.154 0.000 0.000 55.193% 20.000
1( )2( )60011614 3201346

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4228 FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT Fern Wright 68.4780.000 0.000 0.000 68.478% 10.000
1( )60014975 3101777

% % % % %

1676 SPRINGTIME PARK OPENING NIGHT Mietta Heagney 50.6520.000 0.000 0.000 50.652% 20.000
2( )60011614 3201346

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 73.84665.385 0.000 0.000 69.616% 10.000
1( )4( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

756 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 70.19266.346 0.000 0.000 68.269% 20.000
2( )2( )3200325

% % % % %

1915 ENDEAVOUR TL Craig Andrews 68.26966.346 0.000 0.000 67.308% 30.000
3( )2( )60007965

% % % % %

1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray 65.57768.269 0.000 0.000 66.923% 40.000
5( )1( )60010411 3013324

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 66.34661.346 0.000 0.000 63.846% 50.000
4( )7( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

2019 BLOOMFILED NOIR AMOUR Jade Woodhead 63.07764.423 0.000 0.000 63.750% 60.000
6( )5( )60011852 3097568

% % % % %

2239 MAYFIELD IZZABELLA Amelia Coad 62.69263.077 0.000 0.000 62.885% 70.000
7( )6( )6003763 3100488

% % % % %

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart 62.69260.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 80.000
7( )8( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

567 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Gabriella Officer 61.73159.808 0.000 0.000 60.770% 90.000
9( )9( )3200665

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell 58.65458.269 0.000 0.000 58.462% 100.000
10( )10( )60010786 1022638

% % % % %

298 FIORETTA III Melissa Cannon 58.46257.885 0.000 0.000 58.174% 110.000
11( )11( )71000298 3096273

% % % % %

23/09/2018 11:08:33 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2520 OWEN Judith Gundry 56.92356.538 0.000 0.000 56.731% 120.000
12( )12( )20091239 3106452

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 55.76955.385 0.000 0.000 55.577% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

60012722 3106680

% % % % %

1876 BELLAIRE DAVINCI Georgina Foot 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60015256 3097412

% % % % %

3748 WOODVALE PARK JASPER Jade Woodhead 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501052 3097568

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BELLAIRE DAVINCI Georgina Foot 71.9570.000 0.000 0.000 71.957% 10.000
1( )60015256 3097412

% % % % %

2019 BLOOMFILED NOIR AMOUR Jade Woodhead 69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 69.565% 20.000
2( )60011852 3097568

% % % % %

1915 ENDEAVOUR TL Craig Andrews 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 30.000
3( )

1

60007965

% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 40.000
4( )756 3200325

% % % % %

567 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Gabriella Officer 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 50.000
5( )3200665

% % % % %

1617 SPECIAL BLACK Sue Stewart 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 50.000
5( )60010938 3021106

% % % % %

1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 70.000
7( )

1

60010411 3013324

% % % % %

3748 WOODVALE PARK JASPER Jade Woodhead 63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 63.043% 80.000
8( )30501052 3097568

% % % % %

2239 MAYFIELD IZZABELLA Amelia Coad 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 90.000
9( )6003763 3100488

% % % % %

298 FIORETTA III Melissa Cannon 61.5220.000 0.000 0.000 61.522% 100.000
10( )71000298 3096273

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 110.000
11( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

23/09/2018 10:54:09 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 - Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 23 September 2018

Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3187 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 110.000
11( )30047316 1018855

% % % % %

1541 BLOOMFIELD FAITH Sandy Cornell 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 130.000
13( )60010786 1022638

% % % % %

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 130.000
13( )60011236 3101777

% % % % %

2520 OWEN Judith Gundry 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 150.000
15( )20091239 3106452

% % % % %

1570 OUR WILLOW Linda Balfour 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60010769 1023026

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

756 Devlin Park Time will tell Indi Officer 65.341 33 69.039 34 68.269 34 66.304 32 133 1
1915 Endeavour Tl Craig Andrews 66.591 35 67.115 31 67.308 33 69.130 33 132 2
2019 Bloomfiled Noir Amour Jade Woodhead 58.409 28 70.962 35 63.750 30 69.565 34 127 3
567 Bloomfield Royal Nizika Gabriella Officer 63.409 31 64.231 29 60.770 27 66.087 31 118 4
298 Fioretta III Melissa Cannon 60.114 30 65.193 30 58.174 25 61.522 26 111 5

1541 Bloomfield Faith Sandy Cornell 57.387 26 59.808 27 58.462 26 61.087 23 102 6
2520 Owen Judith Gundry 58.296 27 57.404 26 56.731 24 56.522 21 98 7
3748 Woodvale Park Jasper Jade Woodhead 60.114 30 60.193 28 0.000 63.043 28 86
963 Sassica Maria Gleeson 66.478 34 68.654 33 67

1575 Hollands Bend Secret agent Justin Hocking (AOR) 63.978 32 68.462 32 64
1451 Camden Jenny Bray 66.923 32 63.478 29 61
3187 Faltango Mackenzie Bright 69.616 35 61.304 25 60
1617 Special Black Sue Stewart 61.346 28 66.087 31 59
2239 Mayfield Izzabella Amelia Coad 62.885 29 62.609 27 56
1729 Kersbrook Seamus Fern Wright 63.846 31 61.087 23 54
2886 Terra Mia Don briar Samantha Comerford 52.500 24 55.385 25 49
2931 Twin Rivers Sonata Hanna Millott 55.577 23 61.304 25 48
1876 Bellaire Davinci Georgina Foot 0.000 71.957 35 35
4291 Toliver Gold Lisa Bell (AOR) 54.659 25 25
1989 Ellanbrae Jupiter Charlee Martin 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1395 Hiraani Julia Weir 61.618 32 61.765 34 60.589 29 63.603 35 130 1
1677 Jaybee Alexander Georgia Widdup 66.765 35 63.088 35 61.324 30 100
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 63.677 33 60.294 33 66
858 Feru Isabelle Luxmoore 61.397 31 60.074 34 65

1743 Davidoff Jane Crantock 60.662 31 64.486 33 64
1293 Romonov Sara Williams (AOR) 58.235 29 60.000 28 57
4215 Baunehoejens Diamond Dancer Charlotte Pedersen 67.500 35 35
898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe 65.147 34 34
834 Flowervale Florenz Micky Bray 66.103 34 34

1337 Glogau Zoe Dennis 61.765 32 32
436 Belcam Jk Andre Claire Moulds 55.956 32 32

1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor (AOR) 59.045 30 30
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